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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

#4 pick, Lawrence

No transactions performed this week.

cheetahs

Released Los Angeles Rams LAR D/ST Owner Thu Mar 7 8:01pm CT
Released Jonathan Mingo CAR WR Owner Thu Mar 7 8:01pm CT
Released Buffalo Bills BUF D/ST Owner Thu Mar 7 8:01pm CT
Released Matt Gay IND K Owner Thu Mar 7 8:01pm CT
Released Jonnu Smith MIA TE Owner Thu Mar 7 8:01pm CT

DICEMAN

No transactions performed this week.

DieNasty

Released Jake Elliott PHI K Owner Sat May 25 12:54pm CT
Released Pierre Strong Jr. CLE RB Owner Sat May 25 12:54pm CT
Released Tutu Atwell LAR WR Owner Sat May 25 12:54pm CT
Released Gerald Everett CHI TE Owner Sat May 25 12:54pm CT
Released Atlanta Falcons ATL D/ST Owner Wed Apr 24 2:53pm CT
Released Salvon Ahmed MIA RB Owner Wed Apr 24 2:53pm CT
For Sale

No transactions performed this week.

GN CORNHOLE

Traded Suncoast DYNO 11 Fri May 3 7:48am CT
Rnd 7, Pick 5 AJ Dillon RB GB

He Hate Me D1

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC RB Owner Mon May 20 9:19pm CT
Released Denver Broncos DEN D/ST Owner Sat Apr 6 10:01pm CT
Released Cairo Santos CHI K Owner Sat Apr 6 10:01pm CT
Released Isaiah Likely BAL TE Owner Sat Apr 6 10:01pm CT

Lt. Aldo Raine

Released Gardner Minshew Il LV QB Owner Fri Apr 26 8:34am CT

Released Indianapolis Colts IND D/ST Owner Fri Apr 26 8:34am CT

Released Nelson Agholor BAL WR Owner Fri Apr 26 8:34am CT

Traded Mavericks Wed May 15 9:06am CT
Derrick Henry RB BAL Chris Olave WR NO

Mavericks

Released Rashaad Penny CAR RB Owner Tue Mar 12 4:49pm CT
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Released
Traded

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT

Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Joshua Dobbs

Chris Olave WR NO

Isaiah Spiller
Trey Palmer

Daniel Jones
Mike Williams

Rnd 6, Pick 8

SF QB
Lt. Aldo Raine

LAC RB

TB WR

NYG QB

NYJ WR
Suncoast DYNO 11

SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike

Traded

Rnd 8, Pick 9

Suncoast DYNO 11

Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Traded

Kenny Pickett
Tommy DeVito

Jake Browning

AJ Dillon RB GB

Demario Douglas WR NE

Emari Demercado RB ARI

Suncoast DYNO 11

PHI QB
NYG QB
CIN QB
GN CORNHOLE

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT

Owner

Derrick Henry RB BAL

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Demario Douglas WR NE

Emari Demercado RB ARI

Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 7, Pick 5

Rnd 6, Pick 8

SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike

Rnd 8, Pick 9
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Tue Mar 12 4:49pm CT
Wed May 15 9:06am CT

Mon Apr 22 2:10pm CT
Mon Apr 22 2:10pm CT
Mon Apr 22 2:10pm CT
Tue Mar 12 10:51am CT
Thu May 2 10:49pm CT

Wed Apr 10 5:56am CT

Fri Apr 12 6:03pm CT
Sun Mar 24 1:11pm CT
Sun Mar 24 1:11pm CT
Fri May 3 7:48am CT

Thu May 2 10:49pm CT

Wed Apr 10 5:56am CT
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